RESULTATS CONTROL VETERANS - ACAV - BARBERA DEL VALLES - 1 SETEMBRE 2007

NOM

5.000 M

PERE MELERO SANCHEZ
MIGUEL NIETO DEL AGUILA
PARIS CANALS ROVIRA
XAVIER MASOLIVER VIDAL
MIGUEL RAMIRO PRIETO
SALVADOR ROS AGUSTI

200 M

JORDI SALVADOR VENS

JOSEP MARIA MADI VILA

MIGUEL ANTONIO JALON SESMA
EULALIA TORRES CASANA
MARIA ROSA BUSQUETS FUSTER

100 M

JORDI SALVADOR VENS

MIGUEL ANTONIO JALON SESMA
JOSEP MARIA SANZA AGREDA

400 M TANQUES

JOSEP MARIA GIL ALBERO
CARLOS SAURAS LOPEZ
MARI PAZ MOLERO PEREZ

800 M

EDGAR FLORENCIO MORENO
ALBERT CASADEVALL PUIG
MANEL RODRIGUEZ BURCH
FRANCESC MACIAS ALBESA
MARI PAZ MOLERO PEREZ

MARTELL PESAT
RAMON ESTAPINA

JOSEP MARIA SANZA AGREDA
JOSE LUIS VELASCO

JOSE PEREZ PANADERO
LLORENG CASSI MORATO
JOSEP MARIA BEA FILLOL
CRISTINA MANOSA CAMPABADAL
SALVADOR PRIMO PARDO

MARI PAZ MOLERO PEREZ

CLUB

VILADECAVALLS
BIKILA

UCA

SILENC
CORNELLA
SILENC

VENT:+0,3
VILADECAVALLS
NOU BARRIS
NOU BARRIS
MANRESA
F.C.BARCELONA

VENT:-0,9
VILADECAVALLS
NOU BARRIS
ACAV

MANRESA
CORNELLA
CORNELLA

F.C.BARCELONA

GIRONA-COSTA BRAVA

OLOT

GIRONA-COSTA BRAVA

CORNELLA

GIRONA-COSTA BRAVA

ACAV
AAC

UCA
PRATENC
CASTELLAR
GRANOLLERS
GRANOLLERS
CORNELLA

CAT.

M-45
M-50
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-40

M-40
M-40
M-40
W-35
W-50

M-40
M-40
M-70

M-40
M-50
W-40

M-35
M-35
M-45
M-35
W-40

M-55
M-70
M-45
M-50
M-65
M-65
SENIOR
M-45
W-40

NAIX.

1961
1955
1972
1970
1971
1965

1966
1963
1967
1971
1956

1966
1967
1935

1964
1956
1962

1969
1972
1960
1971
1962

1947
1935
1960
1955
1940
1942
1973
1959
1962

MARCA

16'44"4
17'25"5
17'39"0
17'39"7
18'35"6
22'03"4

24'6"
25'1"
27'8"
27'8"
30'9"

12'2"
12'4"
13'7"

1'12"2
1'17"5
1'26"9

2'07"0
2'07"4
2'07"5
2'10"0
2'52"2

16,38
16,21
15,64
15,46
14,88
12,62
10,07
10,03
5,89

X X X
X X X
14'89 X 15'
X 1395 14'73
X X X
12'57 12'62 X
X 944 X
X X X
483 589 X

X X 16'38
X 1532 1621
X 1548 15'64
X 15'46 14'88
13'89 14'88 X
X X 12'35
968 X 1007

10'03 1003 X

X

4'35 523



